1. Name of Listed Entity:Zydus Wellness Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ZYDUSWELL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
3 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(1) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vil) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xin) ed form
V) () (Vi) (including diluted share
Asa % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. Asa XIV]
(A+B+C2) Rights asa x) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas | Clas | Tot % of (XI)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ Asa%of Shar Share
H 5 C) es s held
e)g e (A+B+C2) held (b)

(b)




A Promoter & 9 4158668 415866 65.35 4158 415 165.35 65.35 2122015.1 41586680
Promoter 0 80 6680 866 00
Group 80
B Public 70700 2204546 220454 34.65 2204 220 34.65 34.65 0 21877125
4 64 5464 454
64
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 70709 6363214 636321 {100 6363 636 (100 100 21220 3.33 63463805
4 44 2144 321 00
44




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xi) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) asa total total
(Vi) Class Class Tot V_oting percgntage Shar share
X Yy al rights Ofstzlal:‘teed h‘:d s ?be)ld
capital) (b)
Xi) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 5 4264 0 0 4264  0.01 4264 0 426 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 4264
ndu undivided 4
Family
Pankajbhai |AFUP|1 1599 0 0 1599 0 1599 0 1590 0 0 0 0 1599
Ramanbhai  [P4143 9
Patel C
Pankajbhai  |AAD |1 1066 (0 0 1066 |0 1066 |0 106 0 0 0 0 0 1066
Ramanbhai [HP80 6
Patel (HUF) [61M
Pritiben AAM (1 533 0 0 533 0 533 0 533 0 0 0 0 0 533
Pankajbhai  [PP36
Patel 73L
Sharvil ABC |1 533 0 0 533 0 533 0 533 0 0 0 0 0 533
Pankajbhai  [PP15
Patel 07A
Shivani ABC |1 533 0 0 533 0 533 0 533 0 0 0 0 0 533
Pankajbhai  |PP15
Patel 05C
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State




Government(s

c |[Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 4 4158210 0 415824 65.35 14158200 415 65.35 |0 65.35 212215.1 41582416
(specify) 416 16 416 824 000
16
Bodies 2 36648 |0 0 366481 57.59 366480 366 57.59 0 57.59 0 0 36648149
Corporate 149 49 149 481
49
Zydus AAA |1 366470 0 366475 57.59 [36647)0 366 57.59 |0 57.59 0 0 36647509
Lifesciences [CC62 509 09 509 475
Limited 53G 09
Pripan AAA |1 640 |0 0 640 0 640 0 640 |0 0 0 0 0 640
Investment |[CP90
Private 17B
Limited
Trusts 2 4934210 0 493426 [1.75 49342(0 493 17.75 0 7.75 212243.0 4934267
67 7 67 426 000 |1
7
Zydus Family |AAA |1 4933710 0 493373 [1.75 493370 493 17.75 0 7.75 2122143.0 4933734
Trust TZ00 34 4 34 373 000 |1
92P 4
Sub-Total 9 4158610 0 415866 65.36 141586(0 415 65.36 |0 65.36 212215.1 41586680
(A)(1) 680 80 680 866 000
80
2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




PPortfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(A)2)

0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DH(A)2)

41586
680

415866
80

65.36

41586
680

415
866
30

65.36

65.36

2122
000

5.1

41586680

Pankaj
Ramanbhai
Patel(Taraben
Patel Family
'Will Trust,
TrusteeMr
Pankaj R
Patel Dr
Sharvil P
Patel)

AAC
TT70
30K

533

533

533

533

533




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xil) ed form
s held Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (X1v)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
Vil Tot_al X) sec(:urities tscztal t t;;;arle
Class | Class | Tot | Voting asa ar | ap | s
7| V|| ek porcentage 5y | | el
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1 (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 13 626400 626405 9.84 62640(0 626 9.84 0.84 0 6264005
51 1 51 405
1
Nippon Life |AAA |1 2322810 232289 3.65 232280 232 [3.65 3.65 0 2322895
India Trustee [TROO 05 S 95 289
Ltd-A/C 90B 5
Nippon India
Small Cap
Fund
Icici AAA |1 2275510 227553 3.58 2275500 227 3.58 3.58 0 2275538
Prudential IATI003 38 3 38 553
Value SF 3
Discovery
Fund
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 3 727890 727897 (11.44  [72789(0 727 (11.44 11.44 0 7278971
Investment 71 1 71 897
Funds 1
Threpsi Care |AAO |1 7220210 722021 11.35 722020 722 111.35 11.35 0 7220216
Llp FT55 16 6 16 021
07B 6
Banks 4 688 |0 688 0 688 |0 688 |0 0 0 688
Insurance 3 1592310 159232 2.5 15923(0 159 2.5 2.5 0 1592325




Companies 25 S 25 232

5
ILici Asm Non/AAA |1 13355 133557 2.1 13355 133 2.1 2.1 1335573
Par CLO5 73 3 73 557

82H 3

Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
IPension
[Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Wealth Funds
INBFCs 1 800 800 0 800 800 |0 0 800
registered
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
Financial
Institutions
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 24 15136 151368 23.79  |15136 151 23.79 23.79 15136789
(B)(1) 835 35 835 368

35
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct
Investment
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Wealth Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




PPortfolio
Investors
Category I

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

78

20609
14

206091
4

3.24

20609
14

206
091

3.24

3.24

2060914

Government
Pension Fund
Global

AAC
CN14
54E

70500

705000

1.11

70500

705
000

1.11

705000

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specity)

27

27

27

27

27

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

79

20609
41

206094
1

3.24

20609
41

206
094

3.24

3.24

2060941

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

)

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central




State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
B)(3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

13424

13424

0.02

13424

134
24

0.02

0.02

13424

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"

category)

3946

3946

0.01

3946

394

0.01

0.01

3946

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter




Group"

category is

"trustee",

"beneficiary",

or "author of

the trust"

Investor 1 88847 88847 10.14 88847 888 0.14 0.14 88847
[Education and| 47

PProtection

Fund (IEPF)

Resident 67381 29876 298760 4.7 29876 298 4.7 4.7 2889136
Individuals 03 3 03 760

holding 3

nominal share

capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident 7 10820 108204 (1.7 10820 108 1.7 1.7 1082046
Individuals 46 6 46 204

holding 6

nominal share

capital in

excess of Rs.

2 lakhs

Non Resident 1404 [22435 224355 10.35 22435 22410.35 0.35 154634
Indians 5 5 355

(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 387 30754 307543 0.48 30754 307 10.48 0.48 307490
Corporate 3 3 543

Any Other 1410 {13991 139918 0.22 13991 13910.22 0.22 139866
(specity) 8 S 918

Clearing 47 19232 19232 0.03 19232 192 10.03 0.03 19232
Members 32

HUF 1333 {10801 108014 (0.17 10801 108 0.17 0.17 107962




4 4 014

LLP 23 2414 0 2414 0 2414 241 0 0 0 2414

4
Others 1 309 0 309 0 309 309 0 0 0 309
Trusts 5 014 0 014 0 914 914 0 0 0 914
Unclaimed or 1 0035 0 0035 10.01 9035 903 0.01 0.01 0 9035
Suspense or S
[Escrow
Account
Sub-Total 70597 148476 0 484768 [7.62 48476 484 7.62 7.62 0 4679395
(B)(4) 88 8 88 768

3
Total Public 70700 22045 0 220454 34.65 22045 220 34.65 34.65 0 21877125
Shareholding 464 64 464 454
(B)=(B)(1)+( 04
B)(2)+(B)(3)

+H(B)(4)




Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share V) (Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
‘Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
C)=
OMHON2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of

dividend or any other control

distribution

significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders ‘ No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




