1. Name of Listed Entity: Zydus Wellness Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ZYDUSWELL

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2022

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Nun	nber of V	oting F	Rights	No. of	Shareholding,	Numb	er of	Nun	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	he	eld in ead	ch clas	s of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock	ed in	SI	hares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	pled	lged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(I.	X)		Outstanding	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	(X	<u>II)</u>	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of	No	of Votir	ıg	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)		Rights		as a	(X)		(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							' ' '	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	. ,	(XI) = (VII) + (X)		total		total	
								S	S	al	(A+B+		As a % of	1	Shar	İ	Share	
								eg:	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)		es	Ì	s held	
								X							held		(b)	
															(b)			
		1																
		1																
		1																

A	Promoter &	9	4158668	0	0	415866	65.35	4158	0	415	65.35	0	65.35	21220	5.1		41586680
	Promoter		0			80		6680		866	1			00			
	Group									80							
В	Public	70700	2204546	0	0	220454	34.65	2204	0		34.65	0	34.65		0	1	21877125
			4			64		5464		454							
										64							
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0
	Promoter-																
	Non Public																
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0			0		0
	underlying																
	DRs																
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0
	by																
	Employee																
	Trusts																
	Total	70709	6363214	0	0	636321	100	6363	0	636	100	0	100	21220	3.33		63463805
			4			44		2144		321				00			
										44							

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	na Riah	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Num	ber of	Number of
İ	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ach class			Shares	g, as a %		ked in		ares	equity
	Shareholders]	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(1	X)		Underlying	assuming		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,	_				Outstanding convertible	full conversion	- 6	XII)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of	†			XIII)	ed form
				s held]			A 0/ - 5	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)	-			a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities ((a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage	1	Shar		share	
									X	Y	al	rights		of diluted share	1	es held		s held (b)	
														capital)	1	(b)		(2)	
														(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a	-				
														% of	1				
														A+B+C2	1				
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals/Hi		5	4264	0	0	4264	0.01	4264	0	426	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			4264
	ndu undivided				Ŭ			0.01			и	0.01		0.01		ľ			
	1										Γ								
	Family																		
		AFUP		1599	0	0	1599	0	1599	0	159	0	0	0	0	0			1599
	Ramanbhai	P4143									9								
	Patel	C																	
	Pankajbhai	AAD	1	1066	0	0	1066	0	1066	0	106	0	0	0	0	0			1066
		HP80	[ľ	6				ľ	ľ			
		61M									٢								
			1	522	0	0	522	0	522		522	0	0	0	0	0			522
	Pritiben	AAM	1	533	U	U	533	U	533	0	533	U	U	U	U	U			533
	Pankajbhai	PP36																	
	Patel	73L																	
	Sharvil	ABC	1	533	0	0	533	0	533	0	533	0	0	0	0	0			533
		PP15																	
	Patel	07A																	
-	Shivani	ABC	1	533	0	0	533	0	533	0	533		0	0	0	0			533
	1		1	233	U	U	233	U	233	٧	233	۲	V	V	٧	٢			233
	J 3	PP15																	
	Patel	05C																	
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Government/																		
	State																		

	Government(s																
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		4	41582 416		0	415824 16		41582 416		824 16	65.35	0	65.35	2122 000	5.1	41582416
	Bodies Corporate		2	36648 149	0	0	366481 49		36648 149	0	481 49	57.59	0	57.59	0	0	36648149
		AAA CC62 53G	1	36647 509	0	0	366475 09	57.59	36647 509	0	366 475 09	57.59	0	57.59	0	0	36647509
	Pripan Investment Private Limited	AAA CP90 17B	1	640	0	0	640	0	640	0	640	0	0	0	0	0	640
	Trusts		2	49342 67	0	0	493426 7	7.75	49342 67	0	493 426 7	7.75	0	7.75	2122 000	43.0 1	4934267
	Zydus Family Trust	AAA TZ00 92P	1	49337 34	0	0	493373 4	7.75	49337 34	0	493 373 4	7.75	0	7.75	2122 000	43.0 1	4933734
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	41586 680	0	0	415866 80	65.36	41586 680	0	415 866 80	65.36	0	65.36	2122 000	5.1	41586680
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Portfolio Investor																
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	41586 680	0	0	415866 80	65.36	41586 680	0	415 866 80	65.36	0	65.36	2122 000	5.1	41586680
	Pankaj	AAC TT70		533	0	0	533	0	533	0	533	0	0	0	0	0	533

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ea	ich class (l	of secu IX)	ts held in rities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha (X	ber of red in ares (II)	Sh plea oth encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Class X	Voting Ri Class Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able)	(XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(a)	(b)	0
a	Mutual Funds		13	62640 51	0	0	626405 1	9.84	62640 51		626 405	9.84	0	9.84		0			6264005
	India Trustee	AAA TR00 90B	1	23228 95	0	0	232289	3.65	23228 95		232 289 5	3.65	0	3.65		0			2322895
	Icici Prudential Value Discovery Fund	AAA AI003 8F	1	22755 38	0	0	227553 8	3.58	22755 38		2275538	3.58	0	3.58		0			2275538
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		3	72789 71	0	0	727897 1	11.44	72789 71		727 897 1	11.44	0	11.44		0			7278971
	Threpsi Care Llp	AAO FT55 07B	1	72202 16	0	0	722021 6	11.35	72202 16	0	722 021 6	11.35	0	11.35		0			7220216
d	Banks		4	688	0	0	688	0	688	0	688		0	0		0			688
e	Insurance		3	15923	0	0	159232	2.5	15923	0	159	2.5	0	2.5		0			1592325

	Companies			25			5		25		232						
		AAA CL05 82H	I I	13355 73	0	0	133557	2.1	13355 73		133 557 3	2.1	0	2.1		0	1335573
1	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		1	800	0	0	800	0	800	0	800	0	0	0		0	800
j	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)			15136 835	0	0	151368 35	23.79	15136 835		151 368 35	23.79	0	23.79	0	0	15136789
2	Institutions (Foreign)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
С	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0

	Portfolio																
	Investors																
e	Category I Foreign Portfolio Investors		I	20609 14	0	0	206091 4	3.24	20609 14		206 091 4	3.24	0	3.24		0	2060914
	Pension Fund	AAC CN14 54E	1	70500 0	0	0	705000	1.11	70500 0		705 000	1.11	0	1.11		0	705000
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)			O	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
g	Any Other (specify)		1	27	0	0	27	0	27	0	27	0	0	0		0	27
	Sub-Total (B)(2)			20609 41	0	0	206094 1		20609 41		206 094 1	3.24	0	3.24	0	0	2060941
3	Central Government / State Government(s		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government / President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
b	State Government / Governor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
С	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0

	/ State	1														
	Government															
	is a promoter Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(B)(3)	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U		U
4	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
7	institutions	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U		U
a	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
a	companies /		U	U	U	U	U	U	U			U	U			U
	Subsidiaries															
b	Directors and	4	13424	0	0	13424	0.02	13424	0	134	0.02	0	0.02		0	13424
	their relatives	Γ	15727		U	13727	0.02	13424		24	0.02	O	0.02			15424
	(excluding									_ '						
	independent															
	directors and															
	nominee															
	directors)															
c	Key	1	6	0	0	6	0	6	0	6	0	0	0		0	6
	Managerial															
	Personnel															
d	Relatives of	2	3946	0	0	3946	0.01	3946	0	394	0.01	0	0.01		0	3946
	promoters									6						
	(other than															
	"Immediate															
	Relatives" of															
	promoters															
	disclosed															
	under															
	"Promoter															
	and Promoter															
	Group"															
_	category)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	U	0	0	0	0		0	0
	any person															
	belonging to															
	"Promoter and Promoter															
	and Promoter			<u> </u>										<u> </u>		

C	Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	1	00047	0	0	00047	0.14	88847	0	888	0.14	0	0.14	0	88847
I	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	88847		0	88847	0.14	8884/	U	47		U	0.14		88847
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	67381	29876 03		0	298760		29876 03		298 760 3		0	4.7	0	2889136
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	10820 46	0	0	108204 6	1.7	10820 46	0	108 204 6	1.7	0	1.7	0	1082046
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1404	22435 5	0	0	224355	0.35	22435 5	0	224 355	0.35	0	0.35	0	154634
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	387	30754 3		0	307543		30754 3		307 543		0	0.48	0	307490
m	Any Other (specify)	1410	13991 8	0	0	139918	0.22	13991 8	0	139 918	0.22	0	0.22	0	139866
	Clearing Members	47	19232	0	0	19232	0.03	19232	0	192 32	0.03	0	0.03	0	19232
	HUF	1333	10801	0	0	108014	0.17	10801	0	108	0.17	0	0.17	0	107962

		4					4		014						
LLP	23	2414	0	0	2414	0	2414	0	241 4	0	0	0		0	2414
Others	1	309	0	0	309	0	309	0	309	0	0	0		0	309
Trusts	5	914	0	0	914	0	914	0	914	0	0	0		0	914
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	9035	0	0	9035	0.01	9035	0	903	0.01	0	0.01		0	9035
Sub-Total (B)(4)	70597	48476 88	0	0	484768 8	7.62	48476 88	0	484 768 8	7.62	0	7.62	0	0	4679395
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)	70700	22045 464	0	0	220454 64	34.65	22045 464	0	220 454 64	34.65	0	34.65	0	0	21877125

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numl	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ach class (rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held (VII =	calculate	_	(1	IX)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha			lged or erwise	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = (V+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	· ^	(II)		mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	10.0.01	1957					securities	conversion	1			XIII)	ed form
				s held]			As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)	1			a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (4	% of total	(No	% of total	(Not Applicable)
								(****)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(2)	as a		Shar	ар	share	Applicable)
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
														of diluted share	-	held	ca ble	(Not	
														capital))	applic able)	
<u> </u>			-	-					ļ		ļ	-		(XI)		_			_
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0			0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ e.	Date of creation / acquisition of				
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant

Table II- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders		No of share held					

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding						
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %			